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Link do produktu: https://www.fadrex.pl/prowadnica-do-pily-13-325-1-6-p-9544.html

Prowadnica do pity 13 325 1,6

Cena

Numer FADREX
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Prowadnica 13 325 1,6 do Stihl

45,90 zt

07012
QR13-63WH
2010000206423

Brak

Prowadnica: 13

[Skok tancucha: 325

Szerokos¢ rowka prowadnicy: 1,6mm
[Numer Fadrex: 07011
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